
S. No. Name of Claimant Claim Amount (in 

INR) (A+B+C)

Admitted Amount 

(in INR) A

Rejected 

Amount (in 

INR) B

Amount under 

Verification (in 

INR) C
1 Mr. Harindra Kumar Saxena 21,62,859 12,79,403 8,83,456

2 Mr. Debasis Biswas 3,35,578 3,35,578 - -

3 Deepak Yashwant Raundal 2,03,518 2,03,518 - -

4 Annasaheb Bhanudas Karale 10,30,279 3,65,179 6,65,100 -

5 Kumudchand A Sahu 2,66,950 2,66,950 - -

6 Birendra Singh Bisht 3,61,621 3,61,621 -

7 Anurag Sangal 18,12,329 18,12,329 -

8 Ranjan Sudam Patil 4,32,176 4,32,176 -

9 Dilip Rao Dattaray Mohite 54,25,729 - - 54,25,729

10 Pradeep Kumar Deshmukh 12,13,335 12,13,335

1,32,44,374 62,70,089 15,48,556 54,25,729TOTAL

Note: Claims received from all parties are under further verification/validation. The same may be updated as per

any additional information which may be received in future.

TOPWORTH PIPES & TUBES PVT. LTD.

LIST OF CLAIM RECEIVED FROM WORKMAN AND EMPLOYEES 

(Form D)


